TREND: If the election for governor were being held today, and the candidates were Lupe
Valdez the Democrat and Greg Abbott the Republican, for whom would you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

Valdez Abbott ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 38 51 1 1 9
May 30, 2018 34 53 1 3 9
Apr 18, 2018 40 49 - 1 9

TREND: Is your opinion of Greg Abbott favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Aug 01, 2018 51 32 15 2
May 30, 2018 53 27 17 3
Apr 18, 2018 51 33 14 2

TREND: Is your opinion of Lupe Valdez favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about her?

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Aug 01, 2018 25 20 54 2
May 30, 2018 25 19 53 2
Apr 18, 2018 20 14 65 1

TREND: If the election for United States Senator were being held today, and the
candidates were Beto O'Rourke the Democrat and Ted Cruz the Republican, for whom would
you vote?

SMONE WLDN'T

ORourke Cruz ELSE VOTE DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 43 49 - 1 6
May 30, 2018 39 50 - 2 9
Apr 18, 2018 44 47 1 1 8

TREND: Is your opinion of Ted Cruz favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Aug 01, 2018 50 42 7 1
May 30, 2018 49 38 10 2

Apr 18, 2018 46 44 10 1



TREND: Is your opinion of Beto O'Rourke favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

Hvn't
Fav UnFav Heard REF
Aug 01, 2018 33 23 43 1
May 30, 2018 30 19 50 2
Apr 18, 2018 30 16 53 1

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Greg Abbott is handling his job as
governor?

App Dis DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 56 33 11
May 30, 2018 60 29 12
Apr 18, 2018 54 33 12

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Ted Cruz is handling his job as United
States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 50 42 8
May 30, 2018 52 39 9
Apr 18, 2018 47 45 8

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Cornyn is handling his job as United
States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 39 30 30
May 30, 2018 40 30 30
Apr 18, 2018 39 30 30

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president?

App Dis DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 46 49 5
May 30, 2018 47 47 5
Apr 18, 2018 43 52 5

TREND: What is the most important issue to you in deciding how to vote in this year's
election for United States Senator: the economy, taxes, health care, immigration, the
Supreme Court, or gun policy?

Health Immigr- Supreme Gun SMETHNG
Economy Taxes care ation Court policy ELSE DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 23 4 18 26 13 9 3 3
May 30, 2018 23 8 23 23 na 17 2 4

Apr 18, 2018 22 7 25 25 na 16 4 2



TREND: Will your vote in this year's election for United States Senator be more to
express support for President Trump, more to express opposition to President Trump, or
will President Trump not be an important factor in your vote?

NotImp
Sup Opp Factor DK/NA
Aug 01, 2018 32 30 36 3

Apr 18, 2018 26 27 43 3



